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02 Beverly Hills Post Office Single Family

01 Beverly Hills Condo / Co-op

01 Beverly Hills Single Family

MLS#15-938457

BEVERLY HILLS CONTEMPORARY ON 
GATED CELEBRITY ENCLAVE

THE AGENCY
Eric Lavey

5+6
9653 OAK PASS RD

$5,995,000 CONTEMPORARY

Known for its exclusive privacy, celebrity pedigree, and a 
family-focused atmosphere, this Contemporary Modern 
is situated on one of the most highly-desirable gated 
enclaves in Beverly Hills. Living in over 5700 sqft, 9653 Oak 
Pass Road offers 5 bedrooms and 6 bathrooms which are 
designed for a flexible floor-plan.  Free-flowing spaces offer 
spectacular indoor/outdoor living which support entertaining 
on both a large and intimate scale.

BBQ,Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Dryer,Frzr,Other

Open rev11-2

MLS#15-945343

SOTHEBY'S INTERNATIO
Heidi Lake 310-430-1316

3+7
9308 READCREST DR

$6,900,000 SPANISH

Built in 1926, this Spanish Colonial was renovated without 
compromising its original architectural elements. Hand 
crafted tiles designed by artisans of Mission Tiles, adorn 
the outdoor fountains and stairways in the main house. 
Travertine stone and maple wood planked floors throughout. 
Vintage French doors and hardware with clerestory windows 
brighten the living room overlooking the loggia and rolling 
green lawn. GYM, office, library, outdoor kitchen, and 
outdoor living room CITY AND OCEAN VIEWS

Cbl,Clng Fan,Dryer,Frzr,Grbg Disp,Other

Open rev11-2

MLS#15-944449

STUNNING SCOTT MITCHELL DESIGNED 
TRADITIONAL

DOUGLAS ELLIMAN
Juliette Hohnen 323-422-7147

4+6
9575 HIDDEN VALLEY RD

$9,995,000 2sty-TRADITIONAL

REDUCED-Located in the exclusive guard gated Hidden 
Valley community & situated on a 17,000+ SF lot.  Grand 
2-stry entry w/libr on 2nd level this hm has the perfect flow 
for entertaining. 2 formal LR’s lead to a light filled FDR.  Fab 
kit w/top of the line SS appl’s is connected to the spacious 
FR & brkfst area that opens to outside dining w/BBQ, tree 
hse, outdr train set +  a beaut prvt lush grdn w/pl & gazebo. 
4 bdrms up w/master that has 2 fab closets + a bonus rm 
curr being used as a gym.

www.9575hiddenvalley.com

Open red1075000
11-2

MLS#15-960927

STUNNING ARCHITECTURAL MID-CENTURY 
MODERN

RODEO REALTY - BH
Ina Kagel 310-503-5367

3+4
9400 READCREST DR

$4,795,000 3sty-ARCHITECTURAL

Dramatic, glass-gated and private on quiet cul-de-sac in 
coveted "Crests". Floor to ceiling windows capture fabulous 
views of ocean,city,and canyon.Indoor/outdoor living w/
decks,grass areas and resort-style waterfall pool/spa. High 
ceilings/stark white gallery walls w/lt maple hrdwood flrs/
state of art lighting/ master suite w/loft for sitting room or 
office. 2 additional suites, media room, gym,office, Viking 
kitchen,2 fps,generator,garage+excel street pkg.

www.9400ReadcrestDrive.com

Open NEW11-2

EAST COAST TRADITIONAL ESTATE IN 
BHPO

MERCER VINE
A. Rosenfeld/K. Giese 310.595.5915

5+5
1312 BEVERLY GROVE PL

$6,495,000 TRADITIONAL

Traditional East Coast style throughout this large BHPO 
residence, quietly sited on a cul-de-sac. Offering high 
ceilings in all rooms, spaciousness includes a feeling of 
enormous volume. Master suite w/ gorgeous bathroom and 
two walk in closets. Grand Living room serves as Family 
Rm & entertaining center, opening to patios & deck. Great 
accommodations downstairs in a double guest suite. Media 
room, gym & Wet Bar are additional. Sparkling pool w/
surrounding yard completes this special home.

Open House: Tues 11-2p & Sun 1-4p

Open NEW11-2

MLS#15-959689

LUXURY DESIGNER CONDO IN BEVERLY 
HILLS WITH LARGE BALCONY

COLDWELL BANKER
Marcus Kassin 310-281-3968

1+2
439 N DOHENY DR #205

$769,000 CONTEMPORARY

Stunning Contemporary luxury designer condo in prime 
Beverly Hills location. This condominium is being sold fully 
furnished. Gourmet eat-in Kitchen with custom cabinetry, 
caesarstone counters,Bosch stainless steel appliances and 
dual zone Sub Zero wine refrigerator. Walnut wood flooring, 
and oversized balcony. Large Master bedroom suite with 
custom closets. Modern master bath with Karol cabinetry 
and Fantini fixtures. Separate guest powder room.

Dshwshr,Dryer,Grbg Disp,Fridg,Wshr

Open NEW11-2

MLS#15-962393

LUNCH SERVED - CHIN CHIN CHINESE 
CHIX SALAD

KWBH REALTY GROUP LA
Kathryn Shafer 323-376-9601

2+3
320 N MAPLE DR #205

$1,020,000 TRADITIONAL

A spacious corner unit with high ceilings, open floor plan, 
and hardwood floors. Living room with plantation shutters, 
marble fireplace, wet bar. Large outdoor patio. Spacious 
dining area. Quiet back unit in desirable Beverly Hills 
building. Building include pool and clubhouse. Master 
en-suite offers a fireplace and huge walk in closet, dressing 
area, and generous bath. Inside laundry area. Unit with 
original baths and kitchen, a few designer touches will make 
this condo a showstopper.

Large Patio and Hardwood Floors

Lunch NEW11-2

MLS#15-952221

CONTEMPORARY MEDITERRANEAN IN 
PRIME BEVERLY HILLS FLATS

HILTON & HYLAND
Zach Goldsmith 310.908.6860

5+6
628 N ALTA DR

$7,950,000 CONTEMP MED

Set behind privacy gates in prime Beverly Hills flats, old 
world glamour meets modern sophistication in this rare 
Contemporary Mediterranean estate. The house has a very 
modern, bright & open feel w/substantial volume & great flow 
for entertaining. Complete w/intricate hand-laid tile work, 
hardwood floors, high ceilings & great attention to detail on 
a large flat lot.

BBQ,Dshwshr,Dryer,Rng/Ovn,Fridg,Other

Open rev11-2 592G7

MLS#15-961619

LAMERICA REAL ESTATE
William Thon

4+5
209 S LA PEER DR

$3,500,000 SPANISH

This 2015 Masterpiece Spanish revival home awaits you in 
historic Beverly Hills.  This exceptional home features high 
ceilings in the foyer that opens to a formal living room and 
dining room.

Dshwshr,Grbg Disp,Micro,Rng/Ovn,Fridg

Open NEW11-2
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MLS#15-941503

A NEW HOME, NOT A REMODEL!!

WEA
Sevak Kachadurian 3105601688

3+4
10110 W CIELO DR

$3,325,000 COUNTRY ENGLISH

A trophy property, Great Views!! This exquisite home has 
exceptional quality throughout, great space and scale, high 
ceilings, and an open floor plan.Large living room with great 
art walls and fireplace. Gourmet kitchen with stainless steel 
appliances, Family room, and a romantic Master bedroom 
with views!! Entertaining decks throughout the house. Large 
media room with a grassy yard. Rare find at the end of the 
Cul-de sac.

Open rev11-2

MLS#15-923321

PIROZHKI LA FOOD TRUCK SERVED

NOURMAND&ASSOCIATES
M. Nourmand & J. Epstein 310.666.3294

5+7
9833 DENBIGH DR

$3,249,000 MEDITERRANEAN

Stately 5BR+6.5BA Mediterranean located on a cul-de-
sac off Deep Cyn. 2-story LR w/wood paneled walls & 
fp. Great rm w/surround sound, fp, dry bar & refrigerator. 
eat-in kitchen w/granite isl, top of line appl & custom wood 
cabinetry. French drs overlook pool, outdoor bar & lounge 
area. Lrg master ste up w/2 well appointed bathrms, high 
end fixtures & custom walk-in closets. 3 addtl BRs up w/
en-suite baths. 5th BR down can be maid's/gym/office. 
Laundry rm w/access to 2car grg w/storage.

www.9833Denbigh.com

Open rev11-2

MLS#15-955179

PARISIAN CHIC

TELES PROPERTIES
Chen & Trugman 626.922.7836

2+3.5
9743 ELDERIDGE DR

$2,750,000 COUNTRY FRENCH

Stunning contemporary 2 BR home offers glamorous lifestyle 
w/minimal maintenance. Architect Rick Leslie designed int. & 
ext. including Wolf range/oven & under-counter microwave in 
quartz island. LR patio w/fire table & elevated dining pavilion. 
Master upgraded w/office, terrace, walk-in closet & his/
her BA. Recessed lighting, Swarovski fixtures, porcelain & 
travertine floors & 2-car garage. Not built as a spec home. 
Minutes to BH Hotel & Rodeo Dr restaurants/shops.

9743Elderidgedrive.com

Lunch rev11-2

MLS#15-957875

TELES PROPERTIES, IN
Heather T. Roy 424-202-3208

3+2
9805 YOAKUM DR

$1,000,000 MODERN

Be the next to own this amazing property with an intriguing 
provenance. Nestled in the wooded cradle of Yoakum Drive 
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
built walk- in closet.

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Dryer,Elvtr,Frzr,Other

Open rev11-2 591G1

MLS#15-956071

AMAZING RESERVOIR & MTN VIEWS! 
DESSERTS SERVED

NOURMAND&ASSOCIATES
Fariba Meskin 310.435.0529

4+5
1410 STRADELLA RD

$3,375,000 CONTEMPORARY

Gated & remodeled contemporary w/hi ceilings, hdwd flrs, 
recessed lighting & natural light. LR w/fp & French drs 
overlooking pool, expansive deck w/reservoir, city & mntn 
views. Open flr plan, kitch w/Miele appl & separate dining 
area. Master ste also overlooking deck & views w/fp, luxe 
bath w/separate tub & walk-in closet. 2 addtl bedrms 
upstairs w/en-suite baths. Extensive outdoor living space 
w/gazebo +2 refrigerators & built-in BBQ. Below deck 
landscaped w/mature fruit trees & flower garden.

www.1410Stradella.com

Lunch rev11-2

04 Bel Air - Holmby Hills Lease

MLS#15-962729

EXPLOSIVE VIEWS FROM DOWNTOWN TO 
THE PACIFIC OCEAN

NOURMAND&ASSOCIATES
Myra Nourmand 310-888-3333

5+5
772 SARBONNE RD

$10,000 TRADITIONAL

This 5 bedroom +5 bath Traditional home is located in 
prime Bel Air. Great living room with fireplace, formal dining 
room and family room with views. Master suite overlooks 
swimming pool and jetliner views. Outdoor patios for 
entertaining and two car garage.

Open Tuesday 12-2pm & Sunday 1-4

Open NEW12-2
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05 Westwood - Century City Single Family

MLS#15-963301

CHARMING ENGLISH TRADITIONAL IN THE 
COMSTOCK HILLS!

WEA BEVERLY HILLS
Amber Kristin 310-663-5224

3+3
1337 COMSTOCK AVE

$3,100,000 COUNTRY ENGLISH

Aprox 3300sq ft, formal living room w/fireplace,separate 
family room w/fireplace & entertainers bar w/French doors 
leading to a stone paved patio/seating area amongst the 
gardens.  Updated kitchen w/breakfast nook,separate formal 
dining room perfect for elegant dinner parties. Master suite 
w/high ceilings, fireplace, balcony, bath w/spa tub, & huge 
walk in closet.  Sunpower Solar System & a 2 car gar w/
electric car charger are added green bonuses.  Excellent 
location & great curb appeal.

Dshwshr,W/D,Frig

Open NEW11-2

MLS#15-962519

MAJOR FIXER OPPORTUNITY IN PRIME 
MID-BLOCK WESTWOOD LOCATION

TELES PROPERTIES
Chad Lund 424-202-3295

2+1
1947 CAMDEN AVE

$1,099,000 SPANISH

Authentic 1930s Spanish 2 bed/1 bath on 6,000+sf flat lot.  
Remodel, expand, rebuild to suit your needs. Front enclosed 
patio & covered porch opens to living room w/ original 
character of high wood-beamed ceilings, fireplace w/ original 
tile & large picture window. Formal dining room opens to 
sunny kitchen w/ charming breakfast room w/ blt-ins & 
paver tiled floors. Laundry room w/ sink off kitchen w/ side 
yard access.Property Sold in "AS IS" condition. Westwood 
Charter School.

Blt-Ins,Rng/Ovn

Open NEW11-2

MLS#15-950087

CENTURY CITY ADJ 2004 2-STORY 5 
BED/3.5 BA STATELY CAPE COD

TELES PROPERTIES
Chad Lund 424-202-3295

5+4
2049 FOX HILLS DR

$2,499,000 CAPE COD

On prime tree-lined street. Rich qtly finishes thruout. 
Dramatic formal entry w/ 20 foot ceiling. LR w/ brick finished 
frplc, art niches & picture window. FDR opens to newly 
updated kitchen filled w/ natural light. Granite cntrtops & 
split-face marble backsplash, high-end s/s appliances, work 
space,sideyd access&bfast area all open to inviting rear 
FR w/ blt-ins & french drs to slate finished covered patio & 
oversized privately lndscpd yd w/ putting green & batting 
cage!  Spacious master suite.

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Hood Fan,Rng/Ovn

Open rev11-2

05 Westwood - Century City Condo / Co-op

MLS#15-952989

ABSOLUTELY STUNNING ARCHITECTURAL 
WITH VIEWS

SOTHEBYS INTL REALTY
Joan Cohen 310-786-1806

3+3
10580 WILSHIRE #17 SE

$3,000,000 ARCHITECTURAL

This absolutely stunning architecturally renovated condo 
with explosive panoramic views from every room features 
a totally redone custom gourmet kitchen, large formal 
dining room and living room each with large walls for art 
and lovely terraces off both rooms. Additionally there is 
a large master suite with wonderful light, terrace, and 
custom marble bathroom with large walk-in closet plus 
2 additional bedrooms. Impeccable amenities including 
security, concierge, valet parking, gym and more.

Cbl,Dshwshr,Dryer,Elvtr,Frzr,Other

Open NEW11-2

4000 SQFT PENTHOUSE VAULTED CELINGS.

EXCEL REAL ESTATE
Medik P Georgian (818)970-8825

3+4.5
10531 ASHTON AVE, UNIT 301

$1,860,000 FRENCH

Unique Property located ideally at Wilshire Corridor location. 
Close to Beverly Hills, Westwood Village & UCLA. Property 
consists of 4000 SQFT w/ Loft . Vaulted ceilings.Three great 
sized BR. plus den which can be used as Office or 4th 
bedroom. Master BR. and master bath both have fireplaces. 
Kitchen has Viking range and Subzero refrigerator, You can 
enjoy your breakfast in a cozy breakfast nook with a beautiful 
view. There is a direct access elevator to the Unit ,3 parking 
spaces w/ storage

Open NEW11-2

MLS#15-962651

LUXURY HIGH RISE LIVING IN LOS 
ANGELES

NOURMAND&ASSOCIATES
Rami Atherton 310.472.1300

2+2
10701 WILSHIRE #1406

$1,299,000 MODERN

Located on Wilshire between Westwood & Beverly Hills, The 
Wilshire Corridor features luxurious condominiums in one of 
the most exclusive areas of LA.
Stunningly redone 2+2 condo unit in full service Crown 
Towers bldg. Remodeled kitchen w/ stainless steel appl 
& separate maids entrance. Lrg dining area, LR, bonus 
den area & lrg balcony w/city & mtn views. Updated 
contemporary bathrms, hwd flrs, lots of storage, valet 
pkg, door man, pool, clubhouse & more! Close to UCLA & 
Westwood Village.

Grbg Disp,Rng/Ovn,Fridg

Open NEW11-2

MLS#15-952303

SPECTACULAR 15TH FLOOR 3BED+4.5BA 
UNIT AT THE CARLYLE

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY
ST.JAMES + CANTER 310.291.1029

3+4.5
10776 WILSHIRE #1502

$4,395,000 CONTEMPORARY

Exclusive Carlyle Residences, the epitome of luxury on the 
Wilshire Corridor. Spectacular 15th floor south facing corner 
3 bed, 4.5 ba, 3,535 SF showplace w/ dramatic city to ocean 
views. 11’ ceilings, massive walls of glass, & oversized 
rooms. Fully outfitted Miele kitchen. Massive master suite 
w/ his & hers bathrooms & closets. 2nd & 3rd bedrooms w/ 
ensuite bathrooms. 24-hr concierge, doorman, & valet, & 
direct access elevator. Pool & fitness center.

WWW.10776WILSHIRE1502.COM

Open rev11-2

MLS#15-920487

PHENOMENAL 3BD+2.5BA CORNER 
PENTHOUSE WITH AMAZING VIEWS

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY
ST.JAMES + CANTER 310.704.4248

3+2.5
2101 S BEVERLY GLEN #PH1

$945,000 CONTEMP MED

Luxury bright 3bd+2.5ba Penthouse w/ city views! Elegant 
newer (2006) construction condominium. Central Westwood/
Century City location. Open floor plan w/ over-sized dining 
& living area, high-ceilings, fireplace, hardwood floors, 
balconies, gourmet kitchen w/ granite countertops, Italian 
cabinetry, tile backsplash, breakfast bar, & stainless steel 
appliances. Master bedroom suite has balcony, spa-like 
bath, soaking tub, shower, & walk-in closet. In-unit laundry, 
Central HVAC. 2 parking spaces.

www.2101BEVERLYGLENPH1.COM

Open rev11-2

06 Brentwood Single Family

MLS#15-962439

TACOS! TACOS! TACOS!

SOTHEBY'S INT. RLTY.
Simon Beardmore 310-481-4345

6+6
130 S WESTGATE AVE

$6,795,000 2sty-TRADITIONAL

Ken Ungar traditional. Custom built in 2010, ideal flr plan 6 + 
5.5. Living rm w wood burning fp, elegant dining rm, chef’s 
kitchen w large center island w breakfast area opening to 
family rm. French drs lead onto a heated covered patio &  
spacious yard w/ sparkling pool &  spa. Master bedroom 
complete w sitting rm, walk-in closet w island w large suite. 
Other features include media rm, office, laundry rm w sink, 
oversized skylite hallways, vaulted ceilings, direct access 2 
car garage & gated.

Lunch NEW11-2
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FRESH NEW LOOK! COME SEE AS IF FOR 
THE VERY FIRST TIME!

COLDWELL BANKER- BWD
Peter & Nora Wendel 310-979-3927

6+8
133 N TIGERTAIL RD

$6,248,000 2sty-SPANISH

Exceptional 6BR/8BA Spanish-influenced estate on lushly 
landscaped apx. 28,000 sf lot.  A resort to call your own 
w/ unique amenities such as indoor-outdoor pool, enclosed 
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

EXCEPTIONAL, REFINED NEW EAST COAST 
TRADITIONAL

COLDWELL BANKER
Todd Baker 310-801-1475

5+6
2456 ARBUTUS DR

$4,500,000 2sty-TRADITIONAL

Exceptional, refined new East Coast Traditional. Major 
ground up construction with soaring two-story foyer and 
light-filled open flow. Wonderful home for entertaining, with 
expansive living, dining, and great rooms. Beautiful gourmet 
kitchen. Master suite with spacious volume. Sparkling 
pool and spa, with backyard for play and dining al fresco. 
Wonderful, vast canyon vistas. A serene, artfully built 
mountain ridge oasis, just across Mandeville from the 
mansions of Brentwood Country Estates.

www.2456Arbutus.com

Open rev11-2

MLS#15-957125

GRAB THIS DEAL IN BRENTWOOD!!!

NELSON SHELTON/BHHS
Mathew B./Kathy D. 310-447-7777

5+5.5
1783 MANDEVILLE CANYON RD

$3,999,000 CAPE COD

POSSIBLY THE MOST CHARMING HOME IN THE SOUGHT 
AFTER LOWER MANDEVILLE. DARK HARDWOOD & 
TRAVERTINE FLOORS. EXQUISITE GREAT ROOM W/
HI BEAMED CEILINGS. GOURMET COOK'S KITCHEN. 
SPACIOUS FAMILY ROOM NEXT TO AN INVITING YARD W/
SALT WATER POOL, SPA & BUILT-IN BBQ. GEORGEOUS 
MASTER SUITE W/ITS OWN PRIVATE DEN, MASTER BATH 
& CUSTOM WALK-IN CLOSET. 3 ADDITIONAL BEDROOMS 
W/EN-SUITE BATHROOMS PLUS AN AIRY GUESTHOUSE. 
VIDEO SURVEILLANCE, SURROUND SOUND & MUCH 
MORE. PRICED WELL & A MOTIVATED SELLER, SUBMIT!!!

BBQ,Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Frzr,Grbg Disp,Other

Lunch rev11-2

MLS#15-952381

DESIGNER'S OWN

CB BW / GIBSON
Joan Caplis/Susan Stark 3107482208

3+2.75
3388 MANDEVILLE CANYON RD

$2,095,000 1sty-VILLA

Romantic Tuscan villa with private, gated courtyard entrance. 
Dramatic curved entry flows to a spacious and elegantly 
appointed LR/FR/DR/Great RM w/high trey ceilings, arched 
drways, FP, rich hw flooring, built-ins, French windows & 
doors which flank an enchanting patio, garden & pool area. 
Eat-in kitch w/ss apps, wine fridge & walk-in pantry. 3 en 
suite bedrms including master w/walk-in closet, luxe bath w/
doub sinks, Jacuzzi tub & prvt terrace. Detached garage w/
utility area & storage.

www.MandevilleCanyonHomes.com

Open rev11-2
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06 Brentwood Condo / Co-op

UNIT # 102 - LUXURIOUS DETACHED 
TOWNHOME STYLE HOUSE!

PARTNERS TRUST SM
John Hathorn 310-458-4024

6+6.5
12127 DOROTHY ST, UNIT 101

$3,095,000 MEDITERRANEAN

Luxurious detached townhome style house.  Great location in 
the heart of Brentwood. Apx., 5,181 sq ft with 6bd + 6.5ba.  
Also known as 878 S. Gretna Green Way, built in 2005 & just 
recently renovated.  Beautiful home features new gourmet 
kitchen, spacious dining & living room that opens to private 
front courtyard, large family room that opens to lovely open 
patio, new home theater.  Buyer to independently verify 
square footage.

Built-ins

Open NEW11-2

07 West L.A. Single Family

MLS#15-955333

BEAUTIFULLY REMODELED HOME!

COLDWELL BANKER
John Michael Cockinos 310-442-1399

4+3
1547 S CARMELINA AVE

$2,000,000 2sty-CAPE COD

Elegantly reimagined by Chic By Design this 4 bedroom/3 
bath home is located in the heart of West LA, adjacent 
to Santa Monica,  Brentwood & trendy Sawtelle. The 
spacious living room has volume ceiling, fireplace and 
there's hardwood floors throughout. The gourmet kitchen 
includes Thermador & Sub Zero appliances. The step down 
family room leads to entertainer's back yard with waterfall 
& covered patio.

Dshwshr,Dryer,Grbg Disp,Hood Fan,Micro

Open rev11-2

07 West L.A. Condo / Co-op

MLS#SR15252193CN

WONDERFUL WESTWOOD OPPORTUNITY

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Marjorie Markus 818 317-2011

2+3
10739 ASHTON AVENUE #202 #202

$1,299,000

Welcome home to this elegantly appointed condo featuring 
formal entry, large living room with fireplace & balcony, 
large separate dining room plus custom kitchen. Private 
master suite offers space to relax & read while enjoying the 
fireplace, walk in closets, dual sinks, separate shower and 
spa tub. Second bedroom includes private bath and shower. 
Additional amenities include pool, spa, sauna, secondary 
storage spaces & secure parking and entry. Short walk to 
Westwood, UCLA and parks.

Refresh. NEW11:30-1:30

STUNNING, FRONT FACING, CORNER UNIT

GIBSON INTERNATIONAL
Vicki Driscoll 310-622-7420

2+2.5
1337 WELLESLEY AVE, UNIT 103

$925,000 1sty-MEDITERRANEAN

Light, bright, and spacious, featuring dark walnut floors 
throughout the living room, dining area, kitchen, entry, and 
hallways.Great floor plan featuring large open living area 
with fireplace and high ceilings, that is great for entertaining. 
Kitchen with granite counters and stainless steel appliances. 
Oversized master suite with walk-in closet. Guest bedroom 
with en-suite bath. Office space, laundry room, and tons of 
storage. Side by side parking with a large private storage 
room in gargae

washer,dryer,refrigerator,microwave

Open NEW11-2 631/H6

MLS#15-952909

CHIC, UPGRADED TOWNHOUSE W/ PRVT 
GARAGE & ROOF TOP TERRACE

SOTHEBY'S BRENTWOOD
Lisa Mansfield 310.481.4313

3+2.5
1740 S WESTGATE AVE #D

$1,095,000 3sty-CONTEMP MED

Sophisticated unit has living room with hardwood floors, 
fireplace and family room/living room layout. Formal dining 
room and gourmet kitchen with SS Viking appliances, granite 
counters, wine fridge and breakfast area. 3 bedrooms 
upstairs, large master suite with vaulted ceilings, fireplace, 
huge walk-in closet, and loft to rooftop deck with views.  En 
suite master bath has double sinks and separate soaking tub 
/ shower. Direct access 2 car side-by-side private garage 
and separate laundry room.

Family Room+ Loft+ Terrace+ Prvt Garage

Open red1149000
11-2

09 Beverlywood Vicinity Single Family

MLS#15-963171

SPANISH 3BR BEAUTY IN PRIME BEVERLY 
HILLS ADJ. LOCATION!

TELES PROPERTIES
Jeremy Ives 310-858-1902

3+2
1145 S CLARK DR

$1,375,000 1sty-SPANISH

Charming & inviting 3BR+2BA Spanish in central 
Beverlywood/BH Adj. neighborhood. Gracious courtyard 
entry opens to light & bright living rm w/custom beamed 
ceiling, fireplace, spacious formal dining rm, updated kitchen 
w/granite counters, eat-in area & adj laundry rm. Hrdwd flrs, 
updated electrical & plumbing systems, central HVAC, built-
ins & custom detailing thruout. Backyard features generous 
outdoor patio, grassy yard & ample driveway parking. Close 
to BH, Century City & Pico/Beverly shops.

www.1145SouthClarkDrive.com

Open NEW11-2

BREATHTAKING & STUNNINGLY REDONE 
MID-CENTURY MODERN HOME

KW- LOS FELIZ
Jerry & Rachel Hsieh 424.242.8856

4+2
1856 HI POINT ST

$1,299,000 MID-CENTURY

Authentic postwar home originally designed in 1947 by 
Romeo Aristides Rodriquez & fully architect restored/
re-designed in 2013. Turnkey Remodeled from head-to-
toe,& inspired by California living (Think Palm Springs & 
West Hollywood). Abounds w/ light & has a great indoor/
outdoor lifestyle experience. Has 3BR 2BA, & also an addt'l 
4th room that could be a 4th br or office. Classic details 
throughout - in the custom paneling designs, floor-to ceiling 
glass doors,windows & clean 90 degree angles.

www.JerryandRachel.com

Open NEW11-2

10 West Hollywood Vicinity Single Family

MLS#15-961459

DESIGNER REMODEL

KW HOLLYWOOD HILLS
The Sunset Team 310.274.3900

3+2.5
8925 DORRINGTON AVE

$2,499,990 2sty-CONTEMPORARY

Chic compound in the most-desired pocket of West 
Hollywood West. 3 Bedrooms and 2.5 Bathrooms shine in 
this designer remodel featuring a gourmet kitchen and an 
entertainer's backyard with pool and spa. All of the hottest 
restaurants and shops are just a short stroll away from this 
new neighborhood gem.

www.8925Dorrington.com

Open NEW11-2
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MLS#15-913239

THE LAST REMAINING HOUSE AT BENTO 
BOX 5

KELLER WILLIAMS
Erik Lerner (310) 734-8120

3+3.5
1001 N CRESCENT HEIGHTS BL

$1,595,000 ARCHITECTURAL

At the corner of the Bento Box 5 site, free-standing and 
oriented east, south and west with vistas and daylight from 
sunrise to sunset. Entered from Romaine via front porch or 
secure 2-car garage. Penthouse suite has open air lounge 
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
MLS#15-962787

COMPLETELY REMODELED HOME WITH 
DESIGNER FLARE!

KELLER WILLIAMS RLTY
Holly Hakimian 310-699-9363

3+2
3962 MCLAUGHLIN AVE

$1,099,000 1sty-OTHER

This Completely Remodeled Home Done w/Quality & 
Distinction is the One You Have Been Waiting For in Great 
Mar Vista Neighborhood! Welcome to This Light & Bright Sun 
Filled Home W/Wonderful Open Floor Plan. The Spacious 
Living Rm w/Contemporary Fireplace Seamlessly Flows into 
the Dining Area & The Chefs Kitchen. The Designer Gourmet 
Kitchen Features All New Custom Made Cabinetry, Stainless 
Steel Appliances, Quartz Counter Tops, & Great Center 
Island w/bar Seating. Great Back Yard for Entertaining

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Dryer,Frzr,Grbg Dis,Othe

Refresh. NEW11-2

MLS#15-963199

SWEET, SPARKLING, UPDATED COTTAGE IN 
MAR VISTA

KW - LARCHMONT
Demain / Buonocore 323-683-5172

2+1
12489 WAGNER ST

$725,000 1sty-COTTAGE

Charming, thoughtfully updated cottage, with 2 bedrooms, 
plus bonus room currently used as nursery. A sweet front 
porch ushers you into this warm home. Modern kitchen and 
bathroom beautifully contrast the original hardwood flooring 
throughout. The spacious backyard is great for entertaining, 
and includes deck, low maintenance landscaping, with dog 
run along the side of the home.  Large and easily accessible 
attic completes this gem.

www.COREGROUPLA.COM

Open NEW11-2

MLS#15-941343

BEST PRICE PER SQUARE FOOT IN MAR 
VISTA!

RON MICHAEL PROP
Bobbie Carrasco 310-396-7829

4+3
11825 ROWLES CT

$1,718,000 MEDITERRANEAN

Modern Med. 4 bed 3 bath home in gated community!  Light 
and airy, features high-ceilings, gourmet kitchen with granite 
counters, stainless steel appliances, & wine cooler.  Bright 
breakfast room & family room w/ French doors overlooking 
the lush garden & patio, bar & decking for entertaining! From 
the two story entry, you move to the step down living room 
with fireplace & spacious formal dining rm! Upstairs are 4 
bedrooms + loft/office! This is a very special home!

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Hood Fan,Fridg

Open rev11-2

MLS#15-941343

REDUCED! GREAT PRICE FOR A SPACIOUS 
HOME IN MAR VISTA!

RON MICHAEL PROPERTI
Bobbie Carrasco 310-396-7829

4+3
11825 ROWLES CT

$1,680,000 MEDITERRANEAN

Modern Mediterranean home situated in a gated community 
on a cul-de-sac. Fabulous light & airy home features high-
ceilings, gourmet kitchen with granite counters, stainless 
steel appliances, & wine cooler. Kitchen with Island opens 
to a bright breakfast room & family room with French doors 
overlooking the lush garden & patio, bar & decking for 
entertaining! Upstairs is the large master suite, fireplace and 
luxurious master bath with separate tub & shower! 4 bed 2.5 
bath+family rm! 3,170 sq.ft.

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Hood Fan,Fridg

Open rev11-2

14 Santa Monica Single Family

NORTH OF MONTANA TRADITIONAL ~ THE 
EPITOME OF CHARMING!

RODEO REALTY
nikki hochstein 310.968.1116

4+3
515 22ND ST

$3,195,000 2sty-TRADITIONAL

First time on the market for sale! 4BR/3BA charming 
two-story traditional w/incredible bones and a great flow 
including ideal flr pln w/3 bedrooms up&1 down. Formal 
living room w/wood floors&fireplace, lrg kitchen area w/
Spanish tiles&breakfast nook. Spacious MSTR STE w/
fireplace, large bath& walk-in closet. Bright sunny family 
room leading out to very private backyard complete w/pool & 
spa. Detached garage. Great opportunity to update, renovate 
or just move in. Don’t miss this very special gem.

Dishwasher, Garbage Disposal, Range/Oven

Open NEW11-2
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PRIVATE & INVITING POOL HOME IN 
SANTA MONICA

RODEO REALTY
Kevin Klein 818-648-9618

4+3
515 22ND ST

$3,195,000 2sty-TRADITIONAL

First time on the market for sale! 4BR/3BA charming 
two-story traditional w/incredible bones and a great flow 
including ideal flr pln w/3 bedrooms up&1 down. Formal 
living room w/wood floors&fireplace, lrg kitchen area w/
Spanish tiles&breakfast nook. Spacious MSTR STE w/
fireplace, large bath& walk-in closet. Bright sunny family 
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
N.Hartman/L.Brenner 323-860-4259

5+3
516 N DETROIT ST

$1,695,000 2sty-TRADITIONAL

Elegantly remodeled 2-Story Traditional home. The 
formal public rooms have a great flow for entertaining. 5 
BR/3 BA, including huge master on 2nd floor, gourmet 
kitchen w/stainless steel appliances, brand new cabinets 
& granite counters. Garage converted to family room. 
Updated systems, refinished hardwood floors, luscious new 
landscaping!

range/oven, fridge, dishwasher

Open NEW11-2

MLS#15-962469

GORGEOUS SUNNY SPANISH. NEW 
KITCHEN & BATHS. MOVE-IN!

COLDWELL BANKER CB
Ron Holliman 310-777-6216

3+2
1042 S BURNSIDE AVE

$1,295,000 1sty-SPANISH

Lovingly restored, sophisticated Spanish Bungalow on tree-
lined street in the Miracle Mile.  Period details include built-
in's, a Batchelder fireplace, and detailed coved ceilings.  
Bathrooms have been elegantly updated with new fixtures, 
pedestal sinks, and tile wainscoting. Kitchen updates 
include custom cabinets, natural quartz counters, kitchen 
island, stainless steel appliances, hardwood floors, updated 
plumbing/electrical, central AC. Great room kitchens opens 
to dining room and living rm.

West of La Brea and South of Olympic

Open NEW11-2

MLS#15-935389

CARTHAY SQUARE 4 BED, 3 BA DUPLEX

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY
Greenberg / Weinstock 310-502-0402

4+3
1154-56 S POINT VIEW ST

$1,299,000 TRADITIONAL

Ultra charming Carthay Square trad. 4bd/3ba duplex. The 
warm, inviting kitchen has a breakfast nook that attaches 
to dining room & overlooks garden. The living room has 
wood beamed ceilings & beautiful fireplace. With its arched 
hallways, wood floors, skylights & abundance of character, 
it is a welcomed retreat centrally located. The home has a 
versatile floor plan with 3bd /2ba in the main house. Separate 
1bd/1ba unit w/private entrance, kitchen, living room & 
laundry. Detached 2-car garage.

www.1154-1156SPointView.com

Open red11-2 633A3

MLS#15-962223

LUNCH SERVED

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Gene Bush 310-657-5050

5+6
454 N KINGS RD

$3,350,000 CONTEMPORARY

This beautiful completely remodeled home has 4000 sq. ft. 
of sprawling sophisticated living space. The striking master 
suite has a fireplace, vaulted ceiling and large walk-in closet. 
The master bathroom's distinct features include Caesar 
stone double sink, state of the art steam shower and wrap-
around window with serene and private treetop views. All of 
the four additional bedrooms have their own walk-in closets,

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Dryer,Rng/Ovn,Fridg,O

Refresh. rev11-2

MLS#15-958713

GORGEOUS TRADITIONAL IN MUSEUM 
SQUARE

KELLER WILLIAMS LARC
The Woodwards 323-762-2571

4+3
922 S SIERRA BONITA AVE

$1,549,000 TRADITIONAL

Mint Condition home in Miracle Mile south.3 bedrooms and 
2 baths in main house.  1 bed room and 1 bath in permitted 
2 story guesthouse.  Step down living room. high ceilings. 
hardwood floors.  Crown moldings. Large kit with S.S. 
appliances and eat in area.  Tons of storage.  Gst hs has 
huge living room. Elegant bath.  Bedroom is upstairs.Lots 
of light. A/C .  Huge master with his and her sinks. Walk in 
closet. French doors  paved patio with Jacuzzi.   Perfect for 
entertaining. Fantastic Home

2 Story permitted guest house

Open rev11-2 633 C3

MLS#15-956507

BACK ON MARKET! 1925 RENOVATED 
SPANISH

KW BEVERLY HILLS
Steven Aaron 3104326589

3+4
7260 CLINTON ST

$1,395,000 SPANISH

Hedged, gated and private, this home has it all. Warm and 
inviting home has an entry hall, open chef's kitchen with s-s 
appliances, dining room, living room and den with a fireplace 
and a master suite. Glass French doors flow outside to a 
spacious back yard that boasts outdoor living with BBQ. 
Hardwood floors throughout and wired for sound. Centrally 
located in the heart of the city. Do not curb appraise as 
this is not your typical house on Clinton St. Don’t miss this 
great property!

BBQ,Blt-Ins

Refresh. rev11-2

19 Beverly Center-Miracle Mile Condo / Co-op

MLS#15-954333

BRIGHT & BEAUTIFUL 2BR+4BA 3-LEVEL 
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

Refresh. NEW11-2

MLS#15-960401

AFFORTABLE WLA HOME - R4 LOT

KHORR REALTY
Nidia Valenzuela 424.744.6662

3+2
4087 SAWTELLE

$830,000 1sty-TRADITIONAL

Original Charmer in sought-after neighborhood and school 
district in Culver City. Clean and well kept 3bd 2bath. Home 
features original oak flooring, bright and spacious kitchen 
and living room with lots of natural light. Double paned 
windows, fire place, copper plumbing, fruit trees and laundry 
area inside home. Property is zoned R4 a rare opportunity 
grow this home into multiple units if desired. Seller has 
also added sqft to home in master bedroom, bathroom and 
laundry area (not permitted)

Clng Fan,Dshwshr,Dryer,Grbg Disp,Rng/Ovn

Refresh. red11-2

28 Culver City Income

MLS#15-944163

NOW VACANT AND REDUCED TO SELL! 
SUBMIT YOUR BEST OFFER!

CBRB - BH S
MICHAEL J. LIBOW 310-285-7509

4064 HURON AVE
$1,389,000 1sty-MID-CENTURY

RARE FIND! TRUST SALE! FANTASTIC DUPLEX BEING 
UTILIZED AS A TRIPLEX. QUIET RD IN PRIME CULVER 
CITY & PROXIMATE TO ALL AMENITIES! FRONT/MAIN 
HOME IS A MID-CENTURY RETRO-HIP CINDER-BLOCK 
MASTERWORK WITH 3BD & 2 BA. REAR UNIT HAS BEEN 
UTILIZED AS TWO SEP UNITS FOR MANY YEARS (STUDIO 
& 1BD). COMMON LAUNDRY. 3 COVERED PARKING 
SPOTS. MAIN HOME W/NEWER ROOF & CENTRAL A/C.

Refresh. red1489000
11-2

30 Hollywood Hills East Single Family

MLS#315011319IT

STUNNING!

KOBEISSI PROPERTIES
Sharon Hills 626-8260273

4+4
2356 HOLLYRIDGE DRIVE

$4,050,000 4sty-FRENCH

Magnificent view home in the hills of Bronson Canyon. 
Walled and gated for privacy and security, this European 
inspired farmhouse style gem is a feast for the eyes and 
senses. The open plan main floor is designed for entertaining 
and everyday living, with views of downtown LA and pastoral 
hillsides. The quality and attention to every detail will thrill 
the most discriminating buyer. There is a breathtaking log 
cabin on one floor with the ambiance of a mountain retreat. .

Refresh. NEW11-2 593G3

MLS#15-962845

MOORISH HOME WITH EXPLOSIVE CITY 
LIGHT VIEWS

JOHN AAROE GROUP
Venessa Blair 323-646-9444

4+5
6191 TEMPLE HILL DR

$3,250,000

Tri- Level Home Built in 2010 with every amenity imaginable 
- Gourmet Kitchen, All En Suite Bedrooms, Huge Master with 
Large Walk In Closet, 3 Gorgeous Fireplaces with Carved 
Mantels High Ceilings, 600 Bottle Wine Room, Office, Formal 
Dining Room,Living Room with Wet Bar, 4 Car Garage, Home 
Theater, Beautiful accents,Hot Tub, Fire Pit, Grassy Yard. 
Convenient to Downtown and all Freeways.

Blt-Ins,Cbl,Cent Vac,Dshwshr,Dryer,Other

Lunch NEW11-2

MLS#15-963091

UPPER BEACHWOOD CANYON RETREAT

BHHS-BH
Rose Ware 213-369-9171

3+2
6111 MULHOLLAND HWY

$1,800,000 MID-CENTURY

Spacious & Private Mid-Century w/spectacular views. Wrap 
around deck & concrete patio surround a black-bottom, 
solar heated pool w/an enclosed garden below. Open floor 
plan features living & dining rooms w/wood floors, wood-
burning fpl & French doors that open to deck & pool/patio 
areas. Kitchen has granite counters, breakfast banquette 
& SS appls. Master suite w/walk-in closets & bath w/spa 
tub. Central HVAC, security camera system & leased solar 
system. Beautifully maintained & move-in ready.

Dshwshr,Grbg Disp,Hood Fan,Rng/Ovn

Open NEW11-2

MLS#15-891091

BEAUTIFUL SPANISH 2-STORY

WEA
James Nasser 310-351-9450

3+4
6001 GRACIOSA DR

$2,495,000 SPANISH

Private and Gated. 3 bedroom, 4 bathrooms. Spectacular 
Pool with a Spa. Views of the ocean and canyons. Immaculate 
remodel with designer surfaces. Done, Done, and Done.

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Rng/Ovn,Fridg

Open rev11-2 593G2

MLS#15-960131

INCREDIBLE INVESTMENT PROPERTY WITH 
HIGH RETURNS

SOTHEBY'S
Jacqueline Gowers 323-469-7829

5+6
2312 2302 N GOWER ST

$2,195,000 2sty-ARCHITECTURAL

Amazing opportunity to purchase two homes on one lot 
situated in  Beachwood Cyn Close to the heart of Hollywood, 
restaurants, shops and theaters. Both properties have been 
rebuilt from the studs up with great care to detail. 2312 has 
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